	-16-95A10:53 R	
PORM No. 881—Oregon Trust Deed Sarles—TRUST DEED.  NL 96236	TRUST DEED	Wol. M95 Pag 5888
THIS TRUST DEED, made this First Gregory Alen Morse		bruary MARCH , 19.95 , between
Aspen Title and Escrow Co.  Lynn G Westwood and Lisa Rae Westwood survivorship	od, husband and	as Grantor, as Trustee, and vife with full rights of , as Beneficiary,
W. Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells an KLAMATHCounty, Oregon, des	VITNESSETH: ad conveys to trustee acribed as:	in trust, with power of sale, the property in
Block 26, Lot 1 & 2, in KLAMATH HIGHWAY 66 UNIT, PLAT NO. 2,	FALLS FOREST ES	TATES,
(R459998 & R460003)		
together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments of hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits the	reteor and an intract in	, 01 11011411111
the property.  FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMA  ofSIXTEEN. Thousand and00/xx================================		
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order	00) Dollars, with in and made by grantor, a note with even	he final payment of principal and interest hereof, if attended to the attention of the atte
The date of maturity of the debt secured by this insi becomes due and payable. In the event the within describe sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this in	od property, or any part	thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be
become immediately due and payable.  To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agree 1. To protect, preserve and maintain the property in provement thereon; not to commit or permit any waste of the complex of the complex of the complex and in good and the complex of the complex and in good and the complex of the complex and in good and the complex and th	good condition and top	air; not to remove or demolish any building or im-
2. To complete or restore promptly and in good and damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when due all costs in 3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, consequents, to join in executing such financing statements in the proper public office or offices.	incurred therefor.	restrictions affecting the property; it the beneficiary
agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.  4. To provide and continuously maintain insurance damage by tire and such other hazards as the beneficiary a written in companies acceptable to the beneficiary, with lo ficiary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall tail for any rea at least filteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of cure the same at granter's expense. The amount collected u any indebtedness secured hereby and in such order as benefit	on the buildings now may from time to time ross payable to the latter; ason to procure any such insurance now or herea ander any fire or other in	or hereafter erected on the property against loss or squite, in an amount not less than \$
under or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.  5. To keep the property free from construction lien assessed upon or against the property before any part of a promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct prent, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment there secured hereby, together with the obligations described in the debt secured by this trust deed, without waiver of any rewith interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described for the payment of the obligation herein described, and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the ben	as and to pay all taxes, assessments a see grantor fail to make propayment or by providing eof, and the amount so paragraphs 6 and 7 of the rights arising from breach ibed, as well as the gran	nasessments and other charges that may be levied or and other charges become past due or delinquent and ayment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums, beneficiary with funds with which to make such paypaid, with interest at the rate set forth in the note is trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, for, shall be bound to the same extent that they are health to imposite the day any able without notice.
and the nonpayment thereot shall, at the option of the belt able and constitute a breach of this trust deed.  6. To pay all costs, lees and expenses of this trust if trustee incurred in connection with or in enforcing this of 7. To appear in and defend any action or proceeding and in any suit, action or proceeding in which the beneficit to pay all costs and expenses, including evidence of title armentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the state of the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay such sum as the state of the state o	ncluding the cost of title bligation and trustee's an g purporting to affect ti lary or trustee may appe nd the beneficiary's or tr	search as well as the other costs and expenses of the d attorney's fees actually incurred.  the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; ar, including any suit for the foreclosure of this deed, ustee's attorney's fees; the amount of attorney's fees, the amount of decree of
torney's fees on such appeal.  It is mutually agreed that:  8. In the event that any portion or all of the properticiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that	erty shall be taken unde t all or any portion of t	the right of eminent domain or condemnation, bene- he monies payable as compensation for such taking,
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder n trust company or savings and loan association authorized to do b rized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	nust be either an attorney,	who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank,
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
Gregory Alan Morse		County of
813 Reall LN Central Point, OR 97502-2911	SPACE RESERVED	at o'clockM. and recorded
	FOR RECORDER'S USE	in book/reel/volume Noon page or as fee/file/instru- ment/microfilm/reception No
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97801-0049		Record of

County affixed.

NAME TITLE

Recording Rotum to (Name, Address, Zip):

L & L WESTWOOD

P.O. BOX 924

KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601-0049



which are in secsis of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's fees necessarily paid or instructed by feather in the trial and appellate by the secsion of the paid to be beneficiary and applied by the first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in much proceedings, whall be paid to beneficiary and applied by the first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's fees, both in the trial and appellate for the paid of the paid o 5889

Prior to payment in full no timber, trees, minerals, or soils are to be cut, quarried

or removed without prior written consent of seller

and that the grantor will warrant and torever defend the same against all persons whomsoever. at the grantor will warrant and torever detend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including piedgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

secured nereny, whether or not named as a peneuciary nerein.

In construing this mortgage, it is understood that the mortgagor or mortgagee may be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and to individuals.

IN WITNESS V  *IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, not applicable; if warranty (a me, such word is defined in the such words.	, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) i) is applicable and the beneficiary is a credit the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation Z, the the Act and Regulation by making requi- tiese Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivale not required, disregard this notice.  STATE OF OREGON, County of This instrument was acknown	heed	s. , 1985.,
	This instrument was acknowledged by		
	as		
e <u> </u>	_ <b>of</b>	Judith W. Ling	all and
e de la companya de l	er to the transfer of the second of the seco	My commission expires	Notary CRUSIIC for Oregon JUDITH W. PIGOTT NOTARY TUSTIC - ON JON COMMISSION NO. 010379 NY COMMISSION EXPIRES DEC. 2,1995
		s hate been pa	d.)

アンドラ あんしょう しゅうしゅう あんしょう		
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAM	ATH: ss.	16th day
	m • L 1 =	
Filed for record at request of	o 10:53 o'clock A M., ar	nd duly recorded in Vol. M95
e March A.D., 19	on Page	J886 .
of Mortga	Be	metha G Letsch, County Clerk
	By Mail	te tulla
FEE \$15.00	2) <del>(2. y</del>	0
	医动脉管 化二氯二甲基甲基甲二二甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基甲基	